
Sunday 25-Jan Convention-Elgin 9:00 AM Tuesday 21-Jul Auxiliary Meeting Camp

Tues-Sat 7/21-7/25 Turnfest Aurora

Sunday 1-Feb Superbowl Party 3:00 PM Sunday 26-Jul NW Baers Picnic Camp 1:00 PM

Bring an Appetizer /Kids Welcome/Beef Sandwiches

Monday 2-Feb Board Meeting 6:30 PM Sunday 30-Aug Board Meeting 10:00 AM

Sunday 8-Feb Annual Meeting/Honors Dinner 3:00 PM

Tuesday 17-Feb Auxiliary Meeting 11:30 AM Tuesday 15-Sep Auxiliary Meeting 11:30 AM

Monday 21-Sep Society Meeting 7:00 PM

Monday 2-Mar Board Meeting 6:30 PM Fri-Sun Sep 18-20 NW Baers  Picnic Camp

Monday 16-Mar Society Meeting 7:00 PM

Tuesday 18-Mar Auxiliary Meeting 11:30 AM Monday 5-Oct Board Meeting 6:30 PM

Saturday 21-Mar Bring Your Own Buddy Saturday 17-Oct Texas Hold'em 2-Midnight

Tuesday 20-Oct Auxiliary Meeting 11:30 AM

American Turners Northwest Chicago

2015 Calendar

Food, Bags, New Members Tuesday 20-Oct Auxiliary Meeting 11:30 AM

Monday 6-Apr Board Meeting 6:30 PM Sunday 25-Oct Halloween Fun 11:00 AM

Tuesday 21-Apr Auxiliary Meeting 11:30 AM

Friday 24-Apr 750 Party 6:30 PM

Monday 2-Nov Board Meeting 6:30 PM

Monday 16-Nov Society Meeting 7:00 PM

Monday 4-May Board Meeting 6:30 PM

Monday 18-May Society Meeting 7:00 PM Tuesday 17-Nov Auxiliary Meeting 11:30 AM

Tuesday 19-May Auxiliary Meeting 11:30 AM Saturday 21-Nov Texas Hold'em 2-Midnight

Monday 1-Jun Board Meeting 6:30 PM Monday 7-Dec Board Meeting 6:30 PM

Friday 11-Dec Christmas Party 6:30 PM

Sunday 5-Jul Board Meeting 10:00 AM

Sunday 19-Jul NW Picnic Camp Tuesday 15-Dec Auxiliary Christmas Party 11:30 AM

$10/person, Appetizer to share, bring canned goods to donate

Delegates to District Convention Elected/Officer Candidates Announced

$5 adults/$3 children/Gym will be open

$25/person   Dinner  1 number

Food, Bags, New Members


